Playlist DaDance

1/1/2022 Damat Halayi
1/1/2022 lvanica

1/1/2022 Dvazhdi, Trizhdi
1/1/2022 Tino Mori
1/1/2022 Drianovska Rachenitsa
1/1/2022 Milin Turki
1/1/2022 Jane'ad Laraba
2/1/2022 Glasat Na Pirin
2/1/2022 Vdol Po Vologde
2/1/2022 Oee Naze
2/1/2022 Shiri Li Kineret
2/1/2022 Novo Zagorsko Horo
2/1/2022 Yedid Nefesh
2/1/2022 Cuileandra
2/1/2022 Saeynu
3/1/2022 Hineh Ma Tov
3/1/2022 Kircho

3/1/2022 Drumul Dracului
3/1/2022 Od Yishama
3/1/2022 Devoiche
3/1/2022 Sheikh Ani
3/1/2022 lvanica

4/1/2022 Biljana

Country
Turkey
Macedonia
Bulgaria
Macedonia
Bulgaria
Romania
Turkey - Kt
Bulgaria
Russia
Armenia
Israel
Bulgaria
Israel
Romania
Israel
Israel
Bulgaria
Romania
Israel
Bulgaria
Iraq - Assyl
Macedonia
Macedonia

4/1/2022 Rokdim Al Hamayim (Easy) Israel

4/1/2022 Zorba (Soundtrack)
4/1/2022 Maya

4/1/2022 Yarn Anoush
4/1/2022 Hora de la Tulnici
5/1/2022 Biserka Bojarka
5/1/2022 Hora Chasidit
5/1/2022 Moj Dragane
5/1/2022 Hora De La Caval

Greece
Israel
Armenia
Romania
Serbia
Israel
Croatia - Li
Romania

133
9
14
33
26
17

110

2022 Saturday Teaching

Playlist OrTeacher

1 Martin

2 Martin

4 Martin

6 Martin

8 Martin
10 Martin
12 Martin

1Jenny C

2Jenny C

3Jenny C

4 Jenny C

5Jenny C

6 Jenny C

7Jenny C

8Jenny C

1 Martin

2 Martin

3 Martin

4 Martin

5 Martin

6 Martin

7 Martin

1 Maria

2 Maria

3 Maria

4 Maria

5 Maria

6 Maria

1 Peter

2 Peter

3 Peter

4 Peter
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Summary by Country

Filter

[Country

Israel
Bulgaria
Macedonid

rmenia
Greece
Romania
Ukraine;US

Bulgaria
Bulgaria
Croatia - Li
Iraq - Assy
Romania
Romania
Russia
Serbia
Turkey
Turkey - Ki
[Ukraine

Total Rest

33.3%
12.5%
8.3%
6.3%
6.3%
6.3%
4.2%
2.1%
21%
2.1%
21%
2.1%
21%
2.1%
21%
2.1%
21%
2.1%
100.0%

Summary by Teacher (sessions)

Filter

[Teacher

Jenny C



Playlist DaDance
5/1/2022 Kashkaval
5/1/2022 Biatikos Hassapiko
6/1/2022 Oj Maju Maju
6/1/2022 Sfarlis
6/1/2022 Koledarsko Horo
6/1/2022 Yarn Anoush
6/1/2022 Di Grine Kusine
6/1/2022 Zorba (Soundtrack)
6/1/2022 Eleno Kerko

6/1/2022 Prayer for Ukraine (Molytva Ukraine;US
6/1/2022 Prayer for Ukraine 2.5X (McUkraine;US

9/1/2022 Perach Zahav
9/1/2022 Libi (Short)
9/1/2022 Hassapico Empatiko
9/1/2022 Laner Velabsamim
9/1/2022 Ani Chofshi

Country
Israel
Israel
Ukraine
Greece
Bulgaria
Armenia
Israel
Greece
Bulgaria

Israel
Israel
Israel
Israel
Israel

. Plays

70
23
82
25
11
11
22
10

16
15

13
29
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Playlist OrTeacher

5 Peter
6 Peter
1 Maria
2 Maria
3 Maria
4 Maria
5 Maria
6 Maria
7 Maria
8 Maria
9 Maria
1 Sara
2 Sara
3 Sara
4 Sara
5 Sara
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Maria 15
Martin 14
Peter 6
Sara 5
Total Rest 48|
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